Call to Order

Poulsbo 360.394.7215
Mill Creek 425.357.3253
Shoreline 206.366.9985
Bainbridge 206.842.0112

townandcountrymarkets.com

Please allow three days notice for standard cakes/cupcakes
v A .
and two weeks notice for tiered cakes.

Special Order

Cakes

town®
country

MARKETS




Have your cake and design it too!

Standard Cakes

8" Double Round (serves 10-12)
1/4 Sheet (serves 15-20)

1/2 Sheet (serves 30-40)

Full Sheet (serves 60—-80)

Cupcake Cakes

Single (serves 1)

1/4 Sheet (serves 15)
1/2 Sheet (serves 30)
Full Sheet (serves 60)

Tiered Cakes

Styles indicate complexity of design.

1 tier (serves 38) 10" round

1 (serves 56) 12"

2 (serves 36) 8" & 6"

2 (serves 48) 10" & 6"

2 (serves 86) 12" & 8"

3 (serves109) 12"&10" & 6"
3 (serves158) 14" &10" & 6"
3 (serves197) 16" &12"&8"

Price Per Serving (2"x2")

Standard

$32.99
$44.99
$54.99
$84.99

Standard

$2.99

S42.99
$52.99
$82.99

Style A

$190
$280
$180
$240
S4+30
$545
$790
$985
$5.00

Floral, Toy,
Edible Image

$40.99
$52.99
$62.99
$92.99

Floral, Toy,
Edible Image

$4.99

$47.99
$57.99
$87.99

Style B

$219
$322
$207
$276
S495
$627
$909
$1,133
$5.75

Specialty

$47.99
$59.99
$69.99
$99.99

Specialty

$6.99

$57.99
$6799
$97.99

Only available in vanilla, chocolate, carrot and red velvet cake flavors. Cupcakes do not have fillings.

Style C

$238
$350
$225
$300
$538
$681
$988
$1,231
$6.25

Flavors

CAKE

Vanilla
Chocolate
Carrot

Red Velvet
Spice*
Lemon*

Malt*
Champagne*

STANDARD FILLING
Apple

Cream Cheese
Bavarian Cream
Caramel

Cherry

Lemon

Coconut
Raspberry
Strawberry

Fudge

German Chocolate

Most fillings can be made into mousses.
* Flavor is not available in cupcake cakes.
** Flavor is not available in tiered cakes.

FROSTING

Vanilla Buttercream
Vanilla Whip
Chocolate Buttercream
Chocolate Whip
Cream Cheese
Fudge**

MOUSSE FILLING
Vanilla

Chocolate
Almond

Mint
Mocha/Coffee
Champagne

(

Hazelnut

In-season fruit costs will be determined

when order is placed.

Cake-tasting appointments are
available for tiered cake orders.

Some flavors may be unavailable
depending on season and location.

Stands for tiered cakes require a deposit,
refunded within 10 days of event.

Some detailed designs, fresh flowers and
extra supplies will affect the cost.

Due to copyright laws, we can’t use
some licensed images or decorations.



