

Special Order Cakes





Have your cake and design it too!

From birthdays to weddings, our splendid cakes will be the talk of the party. Choose your flavors and share your vision with our decorators to create the perfect cake for any occasion. We can also print edible images on your cake.



Standard Cakes	Standard	Floral, Toy, Edible Image	Specialty
8" Double Round (serves 10–12)	\$32.99	\$40.99	\$47.99
1/4 Sheet (serves 15–20)	\$44.99	\$52.99	\$59.99
1/2 Sheet (serves 30-40)	\$54.99	\$62.99	\$69.99
Full Sheet (serves 60–80)	\$84.99	\$92.99	\$99.99

Cupcake Cakes	Standard	Floral, Toy, Edible Image	Specialty
Single (serves 1)	\$2.99	\$4.99	\$6.99
1/4 Sheet (serves 15)	\$42.99	\$47.99	\$57.99
1/2 Sheet (serves 30)	\$52.99	\$57.99	\$67.99
Full Sheet (serves 60)	\$82.99	\$87.99	\$97.99

Only available in vanilla, chocolate, carrot and red velvet cake flavors. Cupcakes do not have fillings.

Tiered Cakes

Styles indicate comp	olexity of design.	Style A	Style B	Style C
1 tier (serves 38)	10" round	\$190	\$219	\$238
1 (serves 56)	12"	\$280	\$322	\$350
2 (serves 36)	8" & 6"	\$180	\$207	\$225
2 (serves 48)	10" & 6"	\$240	\$276	\$300
2 (serves 86)	12" & 8"	\$430	\$495	\$538
3 (serves 109)	12" & 10" & 6"	\$545	\$627	\$681
3 (serves 158)	14" & 10" & 6"	\$790	\$909	\$988
3 (serves 197)	16" & 12" & 8"	\$985	\$1,133	\$1,231
Price Per Servi	ng (2"x2")	\$5.00	\$5.75	\$6.25

Flavors

CAKE	FROSTING
Vanilla	Vanilla Buttercream
Chocolate	Vanilla Whip
Carrot	Chocolate Buttercream
Red Velvet	Chocolate Whip
Spice*	Cream Cheese
Lemon*	Fudge**
Malt*	
Champagne*	

STΔNDΔRD	FILLING	MOUSSE	FII I ING

Apple Vanilla
Cream Cheese Chocolate
Bavarian Cream Almond
Caramel Mint

Cherry Mocha/Coffee
Lemon Champagne
Coconut Hazelnut

Raspberry Strawberry Fudge

German Chocolate

Most fillings can be made into mousses.

In-season fruit costs will be determined when order is placed.

Cake-tasting appointments are available for tiered cake orders.

Some flavors may be unavailable depending on season and location.

Stands for tiered cakes require a deposit, refunded within 10 days of event.

Some detailed designs, fresh flowers and extra supplies will affect the cost.

Due to copyright laws, we can't use some licensed images or decorations.

^{*} Flavor is not available in cupcake cakes.

^{**} Flavor is not available in tiered cakes.